PTR HARTMANN GmbH • Gewerbehof 38 • 59368 Werne / Germany
Telefon: +49 (0)2389/7988-0 • E-Mail: info@ptr-hartmann.com
Non-Rotating Test Probe 160 mil / 4.0 mm
Series 1053/G
- Anti-turn feature ensured by the square section on the
plunger and the slot in the receptacle
- Forced guidance of the test probe ensures that the

WFS 1053/G-5.0-4.0-Z 4.0
WFS 1053/G-6.0-5.0-Z 5.0
How to Order
1053/ G - Y4 - 1.5 N - Au - 4.0x 0.65 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1. Series 2. Threaded Design 3. Tip Style
4. Spring Force 5. Tip Plating 6. Tip Diameter
7. Tip Thickness 8. Tip Material (only for CuBe)
Tip style - Diameter - Plating
Y Y Y3 Y4 Y5
3.00x1.00C Au 5.00 x 1.00C Au 5.00 x 0.50C Au 4.00 x 1.00C Au 4.00 x 0.65C Ni
Y8 Y11 Y15
5.00 x 0.70C Au 2.15 x 0.65C Au 3.00 x 0.70C Au